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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year - 9002 7077
NAME OF THE STUDENT: Aff, Nbriansridn |

REGISTER NUMBER: 9 | 172 660 2| EMAIL ID: oty OTRiso.md 26 6)gr-al-(am
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey b/; Ve, [INo
B) Age: 19 C) College Name: &\/: P’lj/) /‘aUPge

D) Gender: a) Female [y/] b) Male [ ] ¢) Transgender[__]

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a)Bachelor's ] b) Master's[] ¢) MPhil_] d) Doctorate | ¢) Other L]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts ] b) Commerce v c) Science[ ] d) Professional ] e)Other_}

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

~/4/— 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2 - 5510 69% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —-Thoroughly \A— Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 ‘Won't teach atall

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
A - Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactori'/

1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

« 4— Excellent 3 - Very good 2 - Good 1 - Fair 0— Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
. 4 — Always fair \/3/— Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 —Usually untair 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
\%— Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarcely 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly 3 - Often 2 - Sometimes
r institution facilitates you in cognitive,

1 - Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in you social and

emotional growth.

\/‘(— Significantly 3 - Very well 2 — Moderately 1 — Marginally 0- Not at all



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year - 9092 —2.6232,

NAME OF THE STUDENT:  Ch- abhhi ghel< . @
' i 1223

REGISTER NUMBER: 9 D311 20000 (o EMAILID: obhichekab!

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey (-_7J/Y<e: [ JNo

C) College Name: {3.\J- '{O\EU (_0“.9(3@

%m‘\ \ + (oD

B)Age: 19
D) Gender: a) Female [_] b) Male [ﬁ c) Transgender[__]

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's IZ( b) Master’s[_| c) MPhil[_] d) Doctorate [ | c) other [}
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a)Arts ] b) Commerce Iﬁ c) Science[] d) Professional| ] e) Other[]

Following are questions for Offline stud\ént satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
-/(— 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2—-55to 69% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly — Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

ﬂ/Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 —Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
Acellent 3 - Very good 2 - Good 1 - Fair 0-- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

— Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

~4{Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarcly 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, ficld visit

opportunities for students.
- Regularly 3 - Often 2 - Sometimes 1-Rarely 0- Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotiopal growth.
4 - Significantly 3[\/ery well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE u,

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year- 3022 - 202 3

NAME OF THE STUDENT: QU hika JUWiD "~
REGISTER NUMBER: 9 73]/ 82 000 50  EMAILID: ruch/ka Jain @ 8‘m0\‘ om
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey W] yes []No
B)Age: 2.0 C) College Name: ezi/oﬂa:]ll co Hege

D) Gender: a) Female [V] b) Male ] ¢) Transgender[__]

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

b) Master’s[_] ¢) MPhill_] d) Doctorate [ | e) Other [_]

a) Bachelor's ]

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts [ b) Commerce [V] c) Science[] d) Professional| | e)Other[_]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

2 —55to0 69% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%

A~ 85 to 100% 3-70 to 84%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly \}/— Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 — Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
/Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

\%Excellent 3 - Very good 2 — Good 1 - Fair 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

%Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually untair 0— Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

/Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes . 1-Rarcly 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, ficld visit

opportunities for students.
4 - Regularly 3 - Often Aometimes 1 — Rarely

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

0- Never

emotional growth.

4 - Significantly .Z(Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUIGIHIMAVAIAM
DEPARTMENT OF COMME RCH

NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year - 2027 27
NAME OF THE STUDENT: ¢} g Vam Sl

GISTE . 90 aa ke t (v ,Gm
REGISTER NUMBER: 2 U5y 8) 0000 | aw‘an kelln? ("’]vﬂb" ™

EMAIL 1D Y
ar this survey k/\ (i | Mo

) College Name: v Ko i f‘“u,“
! 0

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answ

B) Age: 2 O

D) Gender: a) Female || b) Male [v/] o) Transgenderd |

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

rl)l)mlur,alr‘g o) Other

a)Bachelor'sh- T b) Master's[] oMehill |

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

| d) Professional | ) Other|

a) Arts ] b) Commerce I\A ¢) Science|

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching,

learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

)

4 - 85 to 100% 3 — 70 to 84% 2 - 5510 69% 1 4010 HA% 0 Below 307%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

‘4— Satisfactorily 2 - Poorly 1 = Indifferently O Won't teach at all

4 ~Thoroughly
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Just satistactony

\A - Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2

1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

- Excellent 3 - Very good 2 - Good 1 bair 0 Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

\A—Alwaysfair 3 — Usually fair 2 — Sometimes unfair 1 Usually urtor

mance in assignments discussed with you?

0 Untar

6. Was your perfor
4 - Every time 3~ Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 Rarcly 0 Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.

\/4~ Regularly 3 - Often 2 - Sometimes 1 Rarely
es you in cognitive, social and

() Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitat

emotional growth.

‘A— Significantly 3 - Very well 2 — Moderately 1 Marpinally 0 Notat all

PENNSN ‘



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES

NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey

Academic Year -
NAME OF THE STUDENT: ¢ t- £ ¢ e~
REGISTER NUMBER: 5 (5 (721108 EMAILID: C§ tevgani @3;71&3 [ Com

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [ves [ ]No
B) Age: C) College Name:
D) Gender: a) Female ] b) Male [ ] ¢) Transgender[ |
E) What degree program are you pursuing now? |
a) Bachelor's @/ b) Master's[] c) MPhil[ ] d) Doctorate [ ] e) Other ]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts[] b) Commerce [] c) Science]Z( d) Professional [_] e) Other[_]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

\A—/SS to 100% 3-70to 84% 2-551069% 1-30t0 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
%oroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 - Poorly 1 -Indifferently 0 —Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective v{— Sometimes effective 2 —Just sétisfactorify
1-Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4- Excellent \}/Very good 2 - Good 1-Fair 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

. 4 — Always fair \A{Usually fair 2 -Sometimes unfair 1-— Usually unfair O0— Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
\/4—/Every time 3 — Usually 2 —Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0—- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

\/4//Regula rly 3 — Often 2 —Sometimes 1-—Rarely O— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly \B{Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 - Strongly agree — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0-Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

\/4—/E;.fery time 3 — Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

.\,44 Every time 3 = Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely

0-1Idon’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time \G/—Usually 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 - Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
A= Fully 3 — Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 - Slightly 0- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time v‘o(UsuaIly 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0 — Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

WOngly agree 3 -Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

“4/—'I‘|:>ga great extent 3 — Moderate 2 —Some what 1-Very little 0 —Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Vd—/St’roneg agree 3~ Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills

to make you ready for the world of work.

4 -To a great extent \3—/Moderate 2-Some what  1-Very little 0 - Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4 — Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% \/1{30-—49% 0 - Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
\Mtrongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.
a)
b)

c)
Singgudent



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES
NAAC - Student Satisfaction
SurveyAcademic Year -

NAME OF THE STUDENT: POL QU })

REGISTER NUMBER: 903 |} 3 L;») 423  EMAILID: chq mouf? 61 @ (?md! ' Com)
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [E/Yes [ ]No
B) Age: 2.0 C) College Name: /- PCU# u CO//?G
D) Gender: a) Female [ ] b) Malew ¢) Transgender[__]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor'stl b) Master's[_] c) MPhil[_] d) Doctorate [_] e) Other [_]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

%) Arts[_] b) Commerce [_] c) Sciencejz’ d) Professional | e) Other[]

Following are guestions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4-85 to 100% 3-70to 84% <5510 69% 1-30t054%  0-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
fThoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 —Indifferently 0—Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
jl//Afways effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally inelfective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent 3 - Very good %7fGood 1- Fair 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
. 4 — Always fair Q;/leually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2 — QOccasionally/Sometimes \}/(Rarely O- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 —Regularly Often 2 —Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 —Significantly 3 —Very well \}/Moderate!y 1- Marginally 0— Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow,

4 — Strongly agree 3 — Agree Zvﬁéutral 1 - Disagree 0-—Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time A(sually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely O— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

_Q_,—/Eve/rytime 3 — Usually 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely

0—-1ldon’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Ar\/ time 3 = Usually 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4 - Fully —3=Reasonably 2 - Partially 1 - Slightly 0— Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 - Every time /Smally 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree gree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 —To a great extent —Moderate 2 —Some what 1-Very little 0—Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4 - Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1-Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

A(To agreatextent 3-—Moderate 2-Some what 1 — Very little 0-Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4 - Above 90% /3— 70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

/KStrongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your

institution.

a)

b)

= P R ‘o mouty

g

nature of the student



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES

NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey

o Academic Year -
NAME OF THE STUDENT: [ « DiV'y O~
REGISTER NUMBER: ub ID: 7 ﬁ @ara’
F203UF (WIURD  EMAILID: vy o Bpilo qrrails Com

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [Tves [ ]No
B) Age: |( C) College Name: R y; '6‘0\10U. Co“p’e e
D) Gender: a) Female (]  b) Male ] c) Transgender[ ]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's)”]  b) Master's[ ] ¢) MPhil[_] d) Doctorate [_] e) Other [_|
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts [_] b) Commerce [] c) Sciencel”T  d) Professional (] e Other[]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4 -85 to 100% 2 —70t0 84% 2 -5510 69% 1-30to 54% 0 —-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
ﬁhoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0—-Won’t teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
.51/[ Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1-Generally ineffeclive 0-Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

‘A'/Excellent 3 —Very good 2 —Good 1-Fair 0—Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

F= Always fair 3 = Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

%Every time 3 — Usually 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —-Rarely 0- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

J/Regularly 3 - Often 2 — Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0- Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly ;/\/ery well 2 - Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
V44_Strong!y agree 3~ Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0~ Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time \8—/Usuafly 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time \,3( Usually 2 — Qccasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely
0—Ildon’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
‘}levery time 3 — Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 - Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
,}i/f—‘ully 3 — Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 - Slightly 0—- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
v44Every time 3 - Usually 2 —Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 — Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.
V4(Strongly agree 3 -—Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
%To a great extent 3 —Moderate 2 —Some what 1-Very little 0—-Notatall
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
A< Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1-Disagree 0~ Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills

to make you ready for the world of work.

4 -To a great extent ,/3—/Moderate 2-Somewhat  1-Very little 0—Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT toois such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
— Above 90% 3-70-89% 2—-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good,
,A(Stro ngly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1-Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.
a)
b)
c)

SigMofthe:tudent



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES
NAAC - Student Satisfaction
SurveyAcademic Year -

b
NAME OF THE STUDENT: N *JanusOL * 5 ‘
REGISTER NUMBER: 392,17 (2) Ul EMAILID: “Jav o Neek

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you ansvver this survey IQ/Yes [ ]No
B) Age: C) College Name:
D) Gender: a) Female b) Male [ ] c) Transgender[ ]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's [\ _4 b) Master’s[_] ¢) MPhil[_] d) Doctorate [_] e) Other []
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts[_] b) Commerce [_] c) Sciencelg/ d) Professional [_] ) Other[]

Following are guestions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4 -85 to 100% \.3{70 to 849% 2-551069% 1-30to 54%  0-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly \’y/Satisfactorin 2 —Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0 -Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
@;ﬂways effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
~ 1-Generally ineffective 0—Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

c}/gcellent 3 -Very good 2 —Good 1-Fair 0 Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

.¢4~Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
, J/Every time 3 — Usually 2 —Occasionally/Sometimes 1 -Rarely 0— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

‘4/4(egula rly 3 —Often 2 —Sometimes 1 —Rarely O— Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

&/Significantly 3 —Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally O—Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 —Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 —Neutral 1 - Disagree 0~ Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Everv time 3 — Usuaily 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0~ Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-—Rarely

0—1don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 —Every time 3 —Usually 2 —Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 —Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4- Fully 3 —Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 —Slightly 0— Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time 3 — Usuaily 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0 —Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the maonitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4-Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1~ Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such us experiential lexrning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhzacing learning experiences.

"4 -To a great extent 3 -~ Moderate 2 — Some what 1-Verylittle 0—Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4 —Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1-Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
18, Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

4~Toagreatextent 3—Moderate 2-Some what 1 —Very littie O-—Notatall
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 — Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0—Below 29%

20, The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 —Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutra! 1-Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
21. Give three abservation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your
institution.

a)
b)
c)

Signature of the student



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & HUMANITIES

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year — 2022-2023

NAME OF THE STUDENT: BONTHU '\mﬁﬂ SRI. <AT M AHESH
REGISTER NUMBER: 21 2}i319 rg EMAIL 1D: ﬂaaom > bon iy F9& v mcei|. Com

A} Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey Yes [ ]No
B) Age: 2 C) College Name: {3, V/. ﬂa\f{u o | ’eﬂe_
‘D) Gender: a) Female [_| b) Male ] c) Transgender[__]
E) What degree program are you pursiling now?
a) Bachelor's IZ] b) Master's[_] c) MPhill_] d) Doctorate [} e) Other [__]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts [ b) Commerce [_] ¢) Science[v”] d) Professional[_| e)Other[]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered In the class?

\A{ 85 to 100% 3-70%0 84% 2 -5510 69% 1-30to54%  0-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 -Thoroughly \,8{ Satisfactorily 2—Poorly  1-Indifferently 0—Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 - Always effective vaégometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
A Excellent 3 —Very good 2—Good 1 - Fair 0— Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
94{Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 -Sometimes unfair 1 —Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 —Every time —Usually 2 — QOccasionally/Sometimes 1-—Rarely 0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

j}ynities for students.
—Regularly 3 —Often 2 - Sometimes 1—Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.

4 —Significantly Aer\/ well 2 — Moderately 1 —Marginally 0—Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 —Strongly agree 3 —Agree — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0— Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time \/ﬁ Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time VK Usually - 2 —Qccasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely

0 -1don’t have a mentor
12, The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time — Usually | 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4 — Fully \3{ Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 —Slightly 0-Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

~ Every time 3 = Usually 2 — QOccasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning procass.

4 — Strongly agree \)[Agree . 2—Neutral 1-Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 —To a great extent \,3/Moderate 2 —Some what 1—Very little 0—Notatall
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

~ Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
18, Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work. '
4-Toagreatextent 3-—Moderate 2-Somewhat 1-—Verylittle 0—Notatall
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4 — Above 90% \3—/70 —89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 —Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
—Strongly agree 3 —Agree . 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & HUMANITIES

Student Satisfaction Survey

Academic Year — 2022-2023
NAME OF THE STUDENT: flenthopall?  Rindech £79

REGISTER NUMBER: 2] 3 1)7/0F)S) EMAILID: hindeshSad S060 @gm?)-(‘w
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [¥]Yes [ ] Ro
B) Age: |9 C) College Name: B 3. fed{}"\) (o U@é@

D) Gender: a) Female [_| b) Male E c) Transgender[__|
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's Im b) Master's| ] c) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ | e) Other [_]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts[_] b) Commerce [_] c) Science[] d) Professional ] e) Other[]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
\[— 85 to 100% 3-70t0 84% 2-551t069% 1-30to54%  0-Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly V{— Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 —Indifferently 0 —-Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

4 — Always effective —Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication
4, The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

\éExcellent 3 —Very good 2 —Good 1 —Fair 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

.\Q—/)ﬂ:lways fair 3 —Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 — Every time — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

\/(— Regularly 3 - Often 2 — Sometimes 1-—Rarely 0— Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 — Significantly \6/— Very well 2 — Moderately 1 —Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple 0|:;portunities to learn and grow.

4 —Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral bl/— Disagree 0- Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time -.Z[Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time r/3/— Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely

0—1don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time e/{— Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0— Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4 —Fully \,3/— Reasonably " 2 —Partially 1 —Slightly 0—-Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

\A/— Every time 3 —Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0—Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 — Strongly agree %Agree 2 —Neutral 1 —Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 —To a great extent \a/— Moderate 2 —-Some what 1 —Very little 0 —Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4 — Strongly agree — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

4 —To a great extent B{Moderate 2 —Some what 1 —Very little 0—Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 — Above 90% 3-70-89% \2—/;0 - 69% 1-30-49% 0 —Below 25%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

\//—Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & HUMANITIES

Student Satisfaction Survey

Academic Year —2022-2023
NAME OF THE STUDENT: kOPPlNE_Ei)\ VvV v SIPDARDWA

REGISTER NUMBER: 2311310\ - EMAILID: K2ddavdhanaidoa @ gmanl «toM
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey EYes []No
B) Age: 19 C) College Name: B-V QRaju (ollege

D) Gender: a) Female [_| b) Male ]E/ ¢) Transgender[__|
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's @, b) Master’s[ ] ¢) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other []
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts ] b) Commerce [ ] c) SciencelZf d) Professional[_| e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4 —85 to 100% 6{7'0 to 84% 2-551069% 1-30to54%  0—Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
ﬁhoroughly "3 —Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 — Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? _
4 — Always effective ,8{Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

Axcellent 3 —Very good 2 —Good 1 - Fair O- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluatiop process by the teachers
Mways fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 —Usually unfair 0— Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 — Every time A-/Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely O— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

A—/Regulariy 3 - 0Often 2 —Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0- Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 —Significantly Aery well 2 — Moderately 1 — Marginally 0—Notat all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 —Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral /1—-/Disagree 0- Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time %Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time A< Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely

0 —1 don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time 3= Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0— Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4—Fully 3 — Reasonably _2=Partially 1 - Slightly 0- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

A(Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0—Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 —Strongly agree _3<Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 —To a great extent »3-/Moderate 2 — Some what 1—Very little 0—Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Aong!y agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

4-To a great extent )3—/Moderate 2 —Some what 1—Very little 0— Notatall
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 — Above 90% A—70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 —Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

Atrongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution. .
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & HUMANITIES

Student Satisfaction Survey

{m f\)()Aceiglimic Year — 2022-2023 "
NAME OF THE STUDENT: Ch .y Kormno 9t Nnasasimna ‘
REGISTER NUMBER: 2\ 3[ |7H O Q1 6§ O EMAILID: sohs Q%'chOPOUNS@EMJ Com

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey Eﬁs [ ] No
B) Age: | O “ C) College Name: B\J. QQ:S O Co l[Q(B e
D) Gender: a) Female [ ] b) Male IZI/ c) Transgender[__|
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's b) Master’s[_] ¢) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other [_]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts[_] b) Commerce [ ] c) Sciencer_"]/ d) Professional[_] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

A~/85 to 100% 3-70t084% 2 - 550 69% 1-30t054%  0-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

/—Thoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 - Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able t/oeommunicate?

4 — Always effective /3/ —Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can bhest be described as

/i—/Execellent 3 - Very good 2 - Good 1— Fair 0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
.}/Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 —Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance.in assighments discussed with you?

4 — Every time /3—/Usually 2 -0Occasionally/Sometimes 1-—Rarely 0- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

— Regularly 3 -Often 2 — Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 —Significantly Z{Very well 2 — Moderately 1 — Marginally 0— Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 — Strongly agree 3—Agree | Aeutral 1 - Disagree 0— Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time )—/Usuaily 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time = Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely

0 -1 don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

p—/lgvery time 3 —Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 —Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4 — Fully = Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 —Slightly 0- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

A{Eavery time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 —Strongly agree /Agree 2 — Neutral 1 —Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving hodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4—Toa great extent /aghﬂesderate 2 —Some what 1 - Very little 0—Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

/4*—/Strong|y agree 3 —Agree 2 —Neutral 1 -Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of wgrk.

4 —-To a great extent }/M;derate 2 -Somewhat 1-Verylittle 0 - Notat all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

,4—*/Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 —Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
Aongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

a) Encouvyage stodents ‘o eng o e ac‘{;vefj in leax "‘""8 Process
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1LO%Y ~ LT

U COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG)

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year -
NAME OF THE STUDENT: Manas Daomnedara
REGISTERNUMBER: 22 3(] 712\143 EMAILID: Managdormadascadl & gemall: G,

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [~ Ves []No

B) Age: C) College Name: 3.1/, Raiir sl

D) Gender: a) Female [_] b) Male f_+F c) Transgender]_]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's it b) Master's] ] ¢} MPhil_] d) Doctorate ] e) Other [}
F} What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts[_] b) Commerce [ | c) Science[LA d) Professional[_| e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 1 2=55 to 69% 1-30t054%  O-Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
\Mﬁ)‘roughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 - Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0 —Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
&= ﬁnarays effective 3 —Sometimes effective 2 - Just satisfactorily
1~ Generally ineffective 0~ Very poor communication
4. The teacher’'s approach to teaching can best be described as
4~ Excellent \_34\/ good 2—-Good 1~ Fair 0-Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
\Ways fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —-Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0— Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 —Every time \/3—/Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-— Rarely 0~ Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4~ Regularly 3~ Often \}Zﬁ};etimes 1~ Rarely 0—- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, sacial and

emotional growth.
4 - Significantly \E’:j\’?ery/well 2 — Moderately 1~ Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The instjtution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
Mgly agree 3 - Agree 2 —Neutral 1 - Disagree 0~ Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
Mvew time 3 —Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 —Every time s3~4sually 2 ~ Occasionally/Sometimes 1~ Rarely
0 -1 don't have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
N4~ Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Qccasionally/Sometimes 1~ Rarely 0 — Never
- 13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
DA/{H;( 3 — Reasonably 2 — Partially 1-Slightly 0~ Unable to
14, Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 - Every time @;/@uaily 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0— Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
impro\\%ment of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree @;ﬂt\ﬁée 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

—To a great extent 3 —Moderate 2 - Some what 1-—-Very little 0 — Not at all
17, Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
ﬂongiy agree 3 Agree 2 —Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills

to make you ready for the world of work.

/4“/'1'0‘8 greatextent 3-—Moderate 2-Somewhat 1-—Verylittle 0-—Notat all

19, What percentage of teachers use ICT ‘toots such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4 — Above 90% /»34 89% 2-50-69% 1--30-49% 0 - Beiow 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
~Strongly agree 3~ Agree 2 —Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
21, Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching ~ learning experience in your

institution.
A Gyiwe
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG)

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year - 2,020 ~ a9
NAME OF THE STUDENT: Kundeh Catya Sri

REGISTER NUMBER: 99 3((9{2, 1140  EMAILID: kundetisatya 471 @ %mw(' comt

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [AvYes [INo
B) Age: {( C) College Name: R.\: RATU COLLEGE.
D) Gender: a) Female [ b) Male[_] c) Transgender__|
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's "~ b) Master’s[ ] c) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ ] e)Other ]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts ] b) Commerce [_] c) ScienceIE/ d) Professional[_] ) Other[_]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teachin
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 to 100% 3-70t0 84% 2-55 to 69% \A{ 30to54%  0-—Below 30%
2, How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
\,4/-Thorough!y ‘/ — Satisfactorily 2—Poorly  1-indifferently 0—-Won'tteach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\_4// Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication
4, The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
\% Excellent 3 —Very good 2 —-Good 1-Fair 0-Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
‘,4/— Always fair 3 —Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
~4/— Every time 3 —Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely O— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
Qf/ReguiarIy 3 - Often 2 —Sometimes 1—Rarely 0- Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth. '
.A/- Significantly 3 —Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0— Not at all



9. The institution provides muitiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 —Strongly agree \,3/— Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0— Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and p.rogramme
outcomes.

_A.Z Every time 3 — Usuaily 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely O— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time AAC Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely

0—1don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

A&~ Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
._Ao/l:ul!y 3 — Reasonably 2 — Partially 1—Slightly 0—Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time ._3«/ Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0— Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 — Strongly agree \}/ Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

v —Jo/a great extent 3 —Moderate 2 - Some what 1—Very little 0-Notat all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

é::ongiy agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1~ Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
18, Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to incuicate soft skiiis, iife skiils and employabiiity skilis
to make you ready for the world of work.

w-/T oagreatextent 3—Moderate 2-Somewhat 1-Very little 0 - Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4 — Above 90% -70—-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

V(—-Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG)

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year - 9522-202%

NAME OF THE STUDENT: KiaHa. lakghm oYnin G (
REGISTER NUMBER: 903113121157 EMAILID: poovnima kattal2 & 1) B EDey

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [V Yes [INo
B) Age: |Q C) College Name: "B, v/ Qq‘lu co[bzqe
D) Gender: a) Female [\V] b) Male[_] c) Transgender]__|
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's [\] b) Master’s[_| c) MPhiII:I d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other [
F} What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts[_] b) Commerce [ ] c) Science[] d) Professional[_] e) Other[ ]

Following are guestions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4-85t0100%  3—-70to84% 2-55t069%  V1-30t054%  0—Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

\A—Thoroughly jg‘ — Satisfactorily 2—Poorly  1-Indifferently 0 —Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

v Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication

4, The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

‘4— Excellent 3 —Very good 2 —Good 1—Fair 0—Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
v4/ - Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

*’42 Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0 Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

.A ~ Regularly 3 -0Often 2 —Sometimes 1-Rarely 0— Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

\AL Significantly 3 - Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0—-Not at all



Pty

£

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

é/L Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0— Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and phgmmm
outcomes.

4,/ Every time 3 —Usually 2—- Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4/ Every time 3 —Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-—Rarely

0 —1 don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

44 Every time 3 —Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 —Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

,A/— Fully 3 —Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 - Slightly 0— Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

. 4 — Every time \/3/ = Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

\/{ —Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 - Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

.,4/—— To a great extent 3 —Moderate 2 — Some what 1-Very little 0—Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Jz::ongly agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to incuicate soft skiiis, fife skills and empioyability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

\}/—To agreatextent 3-—Moderate 2-Somewhat 1-Verylittle 0— Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 — Above 90% —-70—-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

\/ —Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

a) Give otoast € minudey dime while CL\oma\‘r\ﬁ He topic

Bl Musk Qee 1y fo gdudent e active o nob inl clase  while

Leack A
5 "J  wporfant  Aopres. ﬁm§ thef" ?mrtnwa .
i studen



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG)

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year- 9022 -2022 .

i s 1L L meghauathi e reddy © guail Lo
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer thissurvey  []Yes [ No
B) Age: ](8 C) College Name: R\/+ D A JU
D) Gender: a) Female @/ b) Male[ ] c) Transgender]__]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now? '
a) Bachelor's [Zf b) Master's[_] c) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other ]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a)Arts[_] b) Commerce [_] c) ScienceEf d) Professional[_| e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4-85t0100%  3<70to 84% 255 to 69% 1-30t054%  O-—Below 30%
2. How weli did .the teachers prepare for the classes?
}vfl’horoughiy 3 — Satisfactorily 2—Poorly  1-Indifferently 0—Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
k’ﬁ\!ways effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
A/Excellent 3 —Very good 2 —-Good 1-Fair 0—Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
§ A—/Aiways fair 3 — Usually fair 2 -Sometimes unfair 1 — Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
/44 Every time 3~ Usually 2 —Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

yﬁunities for students.
4 — Regularly 3 - Often 2 - Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 - Significantly /3/- Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0— Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

(tf — Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0— Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and pfogramme
outcomes.

%ﬁrery time 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely O— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
A—/Every time 3 - Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-—Rarely
0—1don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

/4—/Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 — Never
( : 13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
4—Fully _-3~Reasonably 2 - Partially 1-slightly 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

A/Everv time 3 - Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous guality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

/ZStrongiy agree  3-—Agree 2 —Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. '

4 —To a great extent A{ Moderate 2 — Some what 1—Very little O—-Notatall
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

A—/Sotrongly agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
18, Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, iife skills and employability skills

to make you ready for the world of work.

/—To agreatextent 3—Moderate 2-Somewhat 1-Very little 0—Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 — Above 90% _3<70-89%  2-50-69%  1-30-49%  0-—Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

}(Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 - Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF M.5c. CHEMISTRY

National Assessment and Accreditation Council - Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator — 2.7.1
Under Criterion Il of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation
Academic Year ~ 2022 -2023

. NAME OF THE STUDENT:  ChotH], el Kimar. '@ AN
. . - 3 o) VARA T e .
REGISTER NUMBER: ¢ jgzz320(4,  EMAILID: sw.juHﬂw 3 .

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey @es [ ]No
B)Age: 9 9 C) College Name: B ..~V RoJw (‘n{!{,g,( .
D) Gender: a) Female|[ | b} Male |_V__( c) Transgender_|
E} What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's [} b} Master’siﬁ c) MPhill__] d} Doctorate[ | e) Other [_]
F} What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a)Arts | b} Commerce[ ] c)Scienceg d) Professional[ ] ) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1.?«4 much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 25510 69% 1-30t054% 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4/:Thoroughiy 3 ~ Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 —Indifferently 0 — Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

ﬁ/—- Always effective 3 - Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

%Excellent 3 - Very good 2 —Good 1 - Fair 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
— Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair  1-— Usually uﬁfair 0—Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

ZEvery time 3-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students, _

[ Regularly 3 —Often 2 - Sometimes 1- Rareiy 0— Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, soc:al and
emotional growth,

— Significantly 3 — Very well 2 - Moderately 1~ Marginaily 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
— Strongly agree 3—Agree 2 —~ Neutral 1 - Disagree 0— Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
— Every time 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0- Never
" 11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task t;:i YOu.

(— Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Qccasionally/Sometimes 1 — Rarely

0 -1don’t have a mentor
12, The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

ﬂ{Every time 3 — Usualiy 2 —Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never
13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

A/-— Fully 3 - Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 —Slightly 00— Upnable to
14, Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them,

4/— Every time 3 —Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—-Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuaus quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

{- Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2 — Neutral 1~ Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

KTO a great extent 3 ~Moderate 2 — Some what 1—Very little 0 — Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

étrongly agree 3 - Agree 2 ~ Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

~Toagreatextent 3-—Moderate 2-—-Somewhat 1-Verylittle 0 —Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
éAbove 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. .

4 -Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 —Neutral 1~ Disagree 0- Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching ~ learning experience in your

4009 Fawdr o

institution.
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY

NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey

Academic Year - 032~ 3
NAME OF THE STUDENT: G2 +A0han VenkeltU Amane‘il)lu

REGISTER NUMBER: 3235323000 EMAILID:  tahan anjancyoliog) gren -com
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey Yes [ INo
B) Age: 2% C) College Name: {3V-Ra3\ (d‘f’&@
D) Gender: a) Female [_| b} Male [\/] ¢) Transgender[__|
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's | b) Master’s @/ c} MPhil ] d) Doctorate [_] e) Other ]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts [ b) Commerce [] c) Sciencey/] d) Professionat[_ | e} Other[ ]

Following are guestions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
"\ﬁ/— 85 to 100% 3-701t0 84% 2-55t069% 1-3010 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 -Thoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0 —~Won’t teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

— Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0—Very poor communication
4, The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4— Excellent 3 —Very good 2 — Good 1~ Fair 0- Poor

5. Faitness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
. 4— Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 - Sometimes unfair 1~ Usually unfair O Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4'— Every time 3 —Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 % Regularly 3 - Often 2 —Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0~ Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly 3 —Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0— Not at al!



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4= Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0- Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4’— Every time 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0- Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

i{ Every time 3~ Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely

0—1don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers iI[us?te the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time 3 ~ Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 - Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4 —Fully §{Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 - Slightly 0— Unabie to
14. Teachers are able\tyidentify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 —Every time 3- Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the tea\C/h'ng learning process.

4 —Strongly agree 3 — Agree 2~ Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences,

4 —To a great extent 3 —Moderate 2 —~Some what 1—Very little 0 —Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricuiar activities.

4 “Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 ~ Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
18, Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to T;,ke you ready for the world of work.

4-Toa great extent 3 — Moderate  2-Some what 1~ Very little 0 —Not at all
19. yat percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 — Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 ~ Below 29%
20.\?1e overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 —Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 —Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your
institution.

a) TNE, wSForst BIIH gf the Stodents terken by the fuolty TS aegenmt
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY

NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year - 20)Q - 202%
NAME OF THE STUDENT: £ RHANULUTA RADHAVIHARI

REGISTER NUMBER: 2985322005 EMAIL ID: e.mma.di Branu 02 @ ‘ﬂm&il' Com
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey @Yes [ ]No
B) Age: 99 C) College Name: %.VJQO:‘SLL C@‘Uﬂ.ﬂe

D) Gender: a) Female [~ b) Male [_] c) Transgender[__]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's [__] b) Master’s [Z]/ c) MPhill_] d) Doctorate [_| e) Other (]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts ] b) Commerce [_] c) Science@, d) Professional ] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
A= 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2-55to069% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

A ~Thoroughly 3 - Satisfactorily 2 — Poorly 1 — Indifferently 0 — Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
A/— Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0-Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

\A——/Excellent 3 - Very good 2 —Good 1 - Fair 0—Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

/4/—Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 —Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

?(— Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

A(Regularly 3 — Often 2 — Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0— Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly 3= Very well 2 — Moderately 1 — Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

,4/— Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0— Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

A(Every time 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

j/—‘Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely

0 —Idon't have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

/ﬂ Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

ﬂ{Fully 3 — Reasonably 2 —Partially 1 - Slightly 0— Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

%Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0 — Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous guality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

/4/—/Strong1y agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 — Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

/{— To a great extent 3 — Moderate 2 —Some what 1 - Very little 0 - Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

/4—/Stronglv agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

,A/— To agreatextent 3 —Moderate  2-Some what 1-Very little 0— Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
_4= Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

yﬁrongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

a) Tﬁ“‘“”ﬂ ad expangtion & vOy 9od.
b)
c)
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY

NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey

Academic Year - 2033 -3 3
NAME OF THE STUDENT: CH. BARY SUM A
REGISTER NUMBER: 2785322005  EMAILID: SUma chappid? 8(@gma'iL-Com .

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [MYes [INo
B) Age: 2,9, ) College Name: B.V. RATO COLLEGE .
D) Gender: a) Female [Z( b) Male ] c) Transgender |
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's [] b) Mastefs@f ¢) MPhil_] d) Doctorate [_] e) Other ]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts ] b) Commerce [ | c) Sciencemf d) Professional[_] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

A — 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2-55t069% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
~4{Thoroughly 3 - Satisfactorily 2 - Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0 —-Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
. Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0-Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

/A{Excellent 3 —Verygood 2 - Good 1 —Fair 0 Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
— Always fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 —Usually unfair 0— Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

}/— Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

\/ACRegu[arlv 3 - Often 2 —Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0— Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

.J&{Significantlv 3~ Very well 2 —~ Moderately 1 — Marginally 0— Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

AZStrongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 —Disagree 0—Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

Afery time 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely O- Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

J/Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely

0—1don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

— Every time 3 —Usually 2 —Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 - Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

A Fully 3 —Reasona bly 2 — Partially 1 —Slightly O-Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

..4/— Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0—Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

%{Strongly agree 3 -Agree 2 —Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such asr experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4<Toa great extent 3 —Moderate 2 —Some what 1—Very little 0—Notatall
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

_A<Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

4~To agreatextent 3 o Moderate 2 —Some what 1-—Very little 0 - Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4~ Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-6%% 1-30-49% 0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

JKStrongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1— Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your

institution.
3 Goad Lakoratory —factised.
b)
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B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY

Student Satisfaction Survey
AcademicYear— J028 - 23

NAME OF THE STUDENT: [3-Nagoe Durqn Qs mat (- con
REGISTER NUMBER: 9985 gs’clu?)lq EMAIL ID: bonamnaﬂqelw\ﬁ < ?

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey Mes [1No
B) Age: o2l C) College Name: B \J - QajLL col le(j '3
D) Gender: a) Female Er b) Male ] c) Transgender__|
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's [] b) Master’s.T ¢) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other ]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? ;
a) Arts ] b) Commerce [_] c) Sciencelzr d) Professional[_] ) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4~ 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2-551t069% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 =Thoroughly 3/Satisfactorily 2-Poorly  1-Indifferently 0-Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective S Sometimes effective 2 —Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

/.lf/ExceIIent 3 —Very good 2 —Good 1-Fair 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
.AZAIways fair 3 — Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? .

4 — Every time \3[ Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely O— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities
for students.

éy/Regularly 3 — Often 2 —Sometimes 1—Rarely 0— Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

wégnificantly 3 —Very well 2~ ModerateI\‘{ 1- Marginally 0-Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

\Q/Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 —Neutral * 1 - Disagree 0- Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 —Every time .’/ Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely O— Never
11. Your mentor does a hecessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Aj/lévery time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely

0-1ldon’t have a mentor
12, The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

-4/Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 - Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4 — Fully »3/—/Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 - Slightly 0-Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

&;/Every time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0 — Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process. -

{f Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 — Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

A= i’o a great extent 3 — Moderate 2 —Some what 1-Very little 0—Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

‘f_J,.—/S't’rongly agree 3—Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

4 —To a great extent \3*’—/Moderate 2-Some what 1- Very little 0—Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

= Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 -Strongly agree \% Agree 2 — Neutral 1-Disagree ~ 0-Stronglyd isagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your

institution.
a) E“Pﬁt*f“ﬁ Meie Platemm}s
b)

c)
S|gnatu ,g;f the student



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY

Student Satisfaction Survey
AcademicYear- 2099 -2

NAME OF THE STUDENT: (- \enkotesf
REGISTER NUMBER: 2‘2_% < BS \O%L‘ EMAIL ID:
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey MYes []No

B) Age: &\ C) College Name: g-\{‘Ra(iu COLCQTIE

D) Gender: a) Female [ ] b) Male[ ] c) Transgender__]

ﬁOKaVQhQPu venkKabteah @ amm (- con

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's ] b) Master's[v] ¢) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other ]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts ] b) Commerce [ c) Science[,7]  d) Professional[_] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

\/3{85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2-55t069% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? '
\ﬁ/—:l' horoughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2—-Poorly  1-Indifferently 0—-Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective \/ﬂ Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4— Excellent \,GC Very good 2 —Good 1-Fair 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
. 4 = Always fair Vs/— Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 — Every time \,3/— Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 - Rarely 0- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities
for students.

.,\/4/‘ Regularly 3 - Often 2 — Sometimes 1-—Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth. )

\j[Signiﬁcantly 3 =Very well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple Opportunities to learn and grow.

\4//5;rongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0-Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes. '

\ﬁ/évery time 3 —Usually 2- Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely O— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time \ACUsually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely

0-1Idon’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time \/3/— Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encouragt;. you with providing right level of challenges.

4 —Fully \}C Reasconably 2 — Partially 1-Slightly 0-Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 - Every time \%Usuaily 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

\%trongly agree  3-Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

\/4/—- To a great extent 3 -~ Moderate 2 —-Some what 1-Very little 0—Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to Participate in extracurricular activities,

\}l[Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral - 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

J—/To agreatextent 3-Moderate 2 -Some what 1-Very little 0—Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching,

.4 —Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 —Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

\d}gly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

a) Qip({oﬂf V\ﬁ MO ik ?&DPS .

b)

o | g \ﬂwqﬁw/

Signature of the student” "'



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year-9 099 .9 3

NAME OF THE STUDENT: T. A | BabO
REGISTER NUMBER: 99 g 535 4 Ay

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey [ ves [ INo

B) Age: 9 | C) College Name: {2 \/, Raf)t) Co”"‘{je
D) Gender: a) Female[ ] b) Male[ ] ¢) Transgender__]

emaiLip: anilbandval3sa@ ﬁmaﬁ( com

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's [_] b) Master'sfg c) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ ] e)Other[]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts ] b) Commerce ] c)Science, ] d) Professional[_] &) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

\;lé 85 to 100% 3-70to 84% 2-55t069% 1-30to54%  0-Below 30%
2, How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
\A/—Thoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2- Poorl\} 1 - Indifferently 0-Won’t teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
xﬂ/— Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective 0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4~ Excellent ,,3/— Very good 2 —Good 1-Fair 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

. 4 — Always fair _,3/— Usually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1 - Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

\alEvery time 3 —Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-—Rarely 0— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit dpportunities
for students.

A{Regularly 3 - Often 2 —Sometimes 1—Rarely 0— Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly \,34 Very well 2 —Moderately 1— Marginally 0-Notatall



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

vd/— Strongly agree 3 —Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0-Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

\4{ Every time 3 — Usually 2— Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely O— Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time \,3/— Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely

0-1Idon’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

‘,4/— Every time 3 — Usually 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

j/— Fully 3 — Reasonably 2 — Partially 1 -Slightly 0- Unable to
14, Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

% Every time 3 = Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 — Strongly agree vs/ — Agree 2 — Neutral 1- Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

A/To a great extent 3 - Moderate 2 - Some what 1-Very little 0-Notatall
17. Teachers encourage You to participate in extracurricular activities. '

4 — Strongly agree VQ/— Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work.

J{To agreatextent 3-—Moderate 2 -Some what 1-Very little 0—Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4 - Above 90% .,3(70—89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in ;"our institute is very good.

AZStrongfy agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your

institution.

3 E’LPec{ﬁ‘cg Placement 79@7%.
b)

C) -— n

Signature of the student



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year—- 9029 - 93

NAME OF THE STUDENT: ™MD $abiha .
REGISTER NUMBER: 99 oic 3 () 1 EMAIL ID: mdquit\@:}@ﬁMm( S

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey E/Yes []No
B) Age: 2| C) College Name: (3.1/ ﬁ?a/' u C‘b[&?&
D) Gender: a) Female [ ] b) Male[ ] ¢) Transgended |
E) What degree program are you pursuing now? ,
a) Bachelor's [_] b) Master’s@/ ¢) MPhil_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other |
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts ] b) Commerce [_] c) Science@/ d) Professional[_] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? .
\4{85 to 100% 3—-70to 84% 2—-551t069% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%

Zywell did the teachers prepare for the classes?
—Thoroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0-Won'tteach at all .

3. How-well were the teachers able to communicate?

»Z;Iways effective 3 —Sometimes effective 2—Just satisfactoriiy

1- Generally ineffective 0—Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4— Excellent <~ Very good 2 -Good 1-Fair 0-Poor
5. Fairness of the internal eyaluation process by the teachers

. 4 — Always fair Aually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1= Usually unfair 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

\AZE;:ery time 3 —Usually 2- Occasionélly/Sometimes 1 —Rarely 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities

fz;st/udents.
— Regularly . 3 - Often 2 — Sometimes 1—Rarely 0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth. :
4 - Significantly Ay well 2 — Moderately 1 - Marginally 0- Not at all



9. The institution proviizsm/ultiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 —Strongly agree =~ Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0-Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes,
4 — Every time ké}-—/Us.ually 2—- Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely 0—- Never
11. Your mentor does 3 necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
errny time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely
0-1ldon’t have a mentor '
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
\44; time 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 — Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

4 —Fully \}43:‘;onably 2 — Partially 1-Slightly 0-Unable to
14. Teachers are able to id tify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time \izs:;lly 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaclﬁ/ng/harning process,

4 —Strongly agree “3< Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

\5/40 a great extent 3 - Moderate 2 - Some what 1-Very little 0—Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 —Strongly agree \84gre(e 2 —Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree .

18, Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills

to make you ready for the world of work.
4 -To a great extent \3—4odc;rate 2-Somewhat  1-Very little 0 - Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
\A—-/A:;e 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%

20.Th erall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
\)—/St::'gly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 —Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution, .

a) (eovd

b)

: - L

re of the student



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY

Student Satisfaction Survey
Academic Year— J032-3

NAME OF THE STUDENT: \| - R lhag a lashme Y e
REGISTER NUMBER: 2_7_:3‘1§3§11sz EMAIL ID: ufa[amoznﬁb“ubhaﬂyq @ W‘( o

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey Yes [ ]No
B)Age: 2\ C) College Name: B - \ - Roj u Col e’a ¢
D) Gender: a) Female[ ] b) Male[_] c) Transgender]__]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's [_] b) Master’sB/ ¢) MPhill_] d) Doctorate[ ] e) Other ]
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts[_] b) Commerce [_] c) SciencelE/ d) Professional[_] e) Other[ ]

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

‘/8:0 100% 3-70to 84% 2—-551t069% 1-30to 54% 0 —Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

/-ZT:mroughly 3 — Satisfactorily 2 —Poorly 1 - Indifferently 0-—Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

-A{ Always effective 3 — Sometimes effective 2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective 0—Very poor commuﬁication
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

J—/Excellent 3 —Very good 2 — Good 1—Fair 0- Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

.4 — Always fair J/UZually fair 2 —Sometimes unfair 1= Usually unfair 0— Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

-4—/Every time 3= Usualiy 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1 —Rarely O— Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities
for students.

— Regularly 3 - 0Often 2 — Sometimes 1—Rarely 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth. /
4 —Significantly - Very well 2 — Moderately 1—Marginally 0O-Notatall



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

= Strongly agree 3 - Agree 2 —Neutral * 1 - Disagree 0-Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

— Every time 3 = Usually 2—- Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0—- Never
11. Your mentor does a ne ssary follow-up with an assigned task to you..

4 —Every time ‘!—/Uzually 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1—Rarely

0-1Idon’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

*ZE;/ery time 3 = Usually 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 - Never
13, The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

= Fully 3 —Reasonably 2 — Partially 1-Slightly 0- Unable to
14. Teachers are able to j entify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them,

4 — Every time -Q{l:sualfy 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 0 - Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process. )

JZStT-ongly agree 3 -—Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learnjag and problem solving methodologles for enhancing learning experiences.

-/;Ba great extent 3 — Moderate 2 — Some what 1-Very little 0-Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities,

4 - Strongly agree — Agree 2 — Neutral 1 - Disagree 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills

to make you ready for the world of waork.
4-To a great extent 3'/M:derate 2-Some what 1-— Very little 0—Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
4—/Above 90% 3-70-89% 2-50-69% 1-30-49% 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
Iflzt;ongly agree 3 - Agree 2 — Neutral 1-Disagree = 0- Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your

:;Stmggo d baduh‘ vy {jqULMg q t‘h%rLOL&t&wU:UM'

b)

thestudent
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